Residential Lease For Rent
7,657 Sqft - 128 Ocean Blvd, Golden Beach,

Florida 33160

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedroom(s):

Bathroom(s):

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Half Bathrooms:

Lot Area:

On Market Date:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:
Street:

Building Name:

Features

Residential Lease /' Swimming Pool:

= Automatic Chlorination

For Rent

f 3 .
J View: Ocean, Pool

A11543787

[ Furnished:

$60,000 N Furnished
6
7
7,657 Sqft
2023
2
16,400 Sqft

13/03/2024

us

FL

Miami-Dade County
Golden Beach
33160

128 Ocean Blvd

GOLDEN BEACH
SEC C



Longitude: W81° 52' 47.2"
Latitude: N25° 57' 28.9"
Agent Info

Elena Beck
@ (305) 924-6985




